
Klassement Divisie 3

Einde proef
Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

1  3 DEBACKERE Melissa* B W 5195 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:56:03,3      -      -

COKELAERE Cindy* B W 6917 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 1
2  7 BÉCAERT Steve B W 8659 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:57:22,2 01:18,9 01:18,9

VAN DE WALLE Hanne* B W 9519 A4 Atlantic Lancer Evo X I 2
3  4 CRACCO Pieter-Jan-Mich B W 7170 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 00:57:49,8 01:46,5 00:27,5

VERMEULEN Jasper B W 8317 A3 Atlantic 991 GT3 I 3
4  12 COKELAERE Thierry B W 7522 A3 Duindistel BMW 3      - 00:58:58,6 02:55,3 01:08,8

VANASSCHE Stefaan B W 1769 A3 Atlantic 1M I 4
5  11 MEULDERS Wim B A 1859 A3 RT Titanic Porsche 3      - 00:59:17,4 03:14,1 00:18,8

JACOBS Marc B A 1860 B RT Titanic 991 R-GT I 5
6  1 DEPOTTER Lander B W 1577 A3 Duindistel Opel 3      - 00:59:35,9 03:32,6 00:18,4

JANSSENS Cato* B D03 Corsa Rally4 G 1
7  15 WEATHERLEY Richard GB 53624 MSA Citroen 3 00:10 00:59:42,1 03:38,8 00:06,2

LAYLAND Shaun GB 271853 MSA C3 Rally2 I 6
8  6 CROMBEZ Stefaan B W 1112 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 00:59:44,2 03:40,9 00:02,1

DECAPMAKER Niels B W 1853 A3 Atlantic Clio R3 G 2
9  29 BARNES Scott GB 164265 MSA Peugeot 3      - 00:59:49,1 03:45,7 00:04,8

PAYNTER William GB 231657 MSA 106 F 1
10  19 DECOENE Olivier B W 9251 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:00:41,2 04:37,9 00:52,2

GEERLANDT Francois B W 3861 A4 Atlantic Clio Rally3 G 3
11  28 BROWN Steve B W 8285 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:00:58,3 04:55,1 00:17,9

CAPOEN Lieven B W 9056 A4 Atlantic impreza I 7
12  14 VAN EECKE Reinaud B W 8716 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:01:29,9 05:26,6 00:31,6

VANDEWALLE Martine B W 1200 A4 Atlantic Impreza Pro N14 I 8
13  23 DHAENE Lander B 915505 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:01:40,7 05:37,4 00:10,8

VANSPEYBROUCK Dennis B 917289 Atlantic Corsa Rally4 G 4
14  40 VERVONDEL Serge B B 7755 A3 RT Titanic BMW 3      - 01:01:58,0 05:54,7 00:17,2

VAN BENEDEN Erik B B 8904 A4 Atlantic E36 M3 I 9
15  17 BRAECKEVELT Kurt B W 7104 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:01,2 05:57,9 00:03,2

DEROCK Gino B W9320 A4 Atlantic E36 I 10
16  20 ALGOEDT Cris B W 7886 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:08,5 06:05,2 00:07,3

VINCKIER Maxime B W1735 A4 Atlantic Danneels 1M I 11
17  34 FREEMAN Tim GB 17843 MSA Ford 3      - 01:02:21,5 06:18,2 00:13,0

WILLIAMS Paul GB 58394 MSA Escort RS H 1
18  35 VANCAMPENHOUDT Hans B W 1669 A3 Atlantic Ford 3 00:10 01:02:52,3 06:49,1 00:30,8

BEERNAERT Arno B W 9322 A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 H 2
19  30 DE WILDE John B 910246 Speedlover Porsche 3      - 01:03:13,6 07:10,3 00:21,3

SMETS Isidoor B W 4862 A4 Atlantic 991 GT3 cup I 12
20  31 LAVAERT Brecht B W 9058 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 01:03:15,8 07:12,5 00:02,2

CALLEWAERT Renaat B D05 997 GT3 I 13
21  24 PHELAN Neil IRL 12220 MSA Ford 3 00:10 01:03:19,5 07:16,2 00:03,7

MCCARTHY Keith IRL 10022 MSA Escort H 3
22  46 VANDEPUTTE Thibaut B W 1562 A3 Duindistel Citroën 3      - 01:03:54,1 07:50,8 00:34,5

DE BOEVERIE Nomi* B W 2257 B Duindistel DS3 R3T H 4
23  10 EGGERMONT Philip B W8319 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3 00:10 01:04:08,1 08:04,7 00:13,9

BREDA Philip B W1689 A3 Atlantic R5 I 14
24  37 SPILLEBEEN Didier B W 5513 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:04:26,2 08:22,9 00:18,2

AECK Tommy B W 6460 A3 Atlantic E30 I 15
25  45 DECAESTECKER Koen B W 1242 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:13,9 09:10,6 00:47,6

DERYCKE Nico B W 1240 A3 Atlantic E36 H 5
26  48 DICK Maikel B W 1916 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:19,2 09:15,9 00:05,3

MEDDOUR Nordin B W 1198 A4 Atlantic E36 H 6
27  39 VAN DER AUWERA Lars B A 7921 A3 RT Titanic BMW 3      - 01:05:44,0 09:40,7 00:24,8

VAN DER AUWERA Joris B A 7922 A3 RT Titanic E87 130i I 16
28  41 STUBBE Michiel B W 1507 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:06:13,5 10:10,2 00:29,5

DESAEYER Angie* B W 1718 A3 Atlantic Clio G 5
29  59 VANFLETEREN Andy B W 1764 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:07:14,7 11:11,4 01:01,2

NEVE Marjorie* B W 9522 A4 Atlantic 207 H 7
30  61 GHILLEMYN Dieter B W 2721 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:08:30,6 12:27,3 01:15,9

VAN ONACKER Sebastien B W 1970 A4 Atlantic Astra GSI G 6
31  67 DESMEDT Peter B W 5085 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:11:24,9 15:21,6 02:54,3

DESMEDT Jelle B W 9370 A3 Atlantic 206 G 7
32  53 SMITH Allan GB 46946 MSA Subaru 3      - 01:12:07,7 16:04,4 00:42,8

WEBB Derek GB 53658 MSA Impreza WRX Sti I 17
33  33 VER EECKE Marc B W 1865 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 01:13:57,3 17:54,1 01:49,6

VAN LAEKEN Peter B W 9030 B Atlantic GT3 I 18
34  74 BRULEZ Lieven B W 8339 A3 Atlantic Toyota 3 00:10 01:15:01,3 18:58,0 01:03,9

MESSELIER Kenny B W 2023 A4 Atlantic Corolla F 2
* 35  49 DEGELING Erik B B1109 A3 TRCH Mitsubishi 3      - 01:36:13,7 40:10,4 21:12,4

ONS Els* B B1322 A3 TRCH Evo 8 I 19
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* 36  44 INGELBEEN Michiel B W 1424 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:20 01:52:47,9 56:44,6 16:34,1

VANGEENBERGHE Dieter B W 1427 A3 Atlantic E30 H 8

Aantal wagens =  36
* = Herstart
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